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Pest Control Charges  
2020/21

Treatment Type Fee Benefit 
Recipient

Rats (outside) £55 £27.50

Rats/ Mice (inside) £55 £27.50

Bedbugs, Cockroaches £60 £30

Rats (6 month domestic contract) £120 N/A

Rats (6 month contract in addition to 
initial treatment) N/A N/A

Wasps (treatment & removal of nest) £70 £35

Wasps (treatment only) £50 £25

Flies (cluster flies) £70 £35

Other Nuisance Pests (Spray Treatment) Fleas, Carpet Beetles etc

Single Floor £80 £40

Whole House (3 beds) £105 £52.50

Whole House (4/5 beds) £140 £70

Whole House (6/7 beds) £171 £85.50

Whole House (as above + each 
additional 2 beds) £35 £17.50

Advice and installation of Flea Trap £34 £17

Call out charge for aborted call £29 £14.50

Above fees are inclusive of VAT at 20%

Means Tested Benefits
Clients (head of households) who qualify for a reduction in fees 
must be in receipt of one fo the following Means Tested Benefits: 

Council administered Housing Benefit 
Council administered Council Tax Benefit 

*If claiming a discounted rate you must be the Head of the 
Household and provide proof of receipt of either Housing or 
Council Tax Benefit. You must provide your Benefit Number with 
your permission for us to check this number with Housing Benefit/ 
Council Tax if required.  

Domestic contracts are subject to additional charges where more than 
two bait stations are required or metal bait stations are necessary. 
Refunds on cancellation will not be provided.

Rats, Mice 2020-21 charges

(First hour/part thereof) £59

(Half hourly increments) £31

Contract Price (6 month 
minimum) per hour £43

Insect Spray Treatment - Consult officer for estimate 
of treatment (prices vary according to premises size)

All above fees are inclusive of VAT at 20%
*Landlords are classified as commercial customers
*A 25% reduction in commercial charges will be made 

for Registered Charities
Other Council Departments 
*Internal Recharges will apply for other Council 

Departments

Rats, Mice  - £34.00 for the first hour or part thereof 
and £17.00 levied in half hourly increments.

Domestic Premises Commercial Premises


